
 

 
 

Attendance Sheet – November – 2019 
 

Teaching Staff  
 

Sr. 

No. 
Name of the Faculty Designation A/c Number 

Present 

day 

M.Sc. (Nursing) Staff  

1 Mr. Virendrakumar M. Jain Principal  50100213245403 30 

2 Mrs. Arpitaben K. Vaidya  Vice – Principal  50100213245494 30 

3 Mrs. Dhara Y. Vyas Assistant Prof.  50100213247168 30 

4 Mrs. Parasben Krunal  Savaliya  Assistant Prof. 50100217337405 30 

5 Ms. Sajana Sandipbhai Bhatiya  Assistant Prof. 50100213247296 30 

6 Ms. Neha Digant Jansari  Assistant Prof. 50100213247142 30 

7 Mr. Nickson Praful Das  Assistant Prof. 50100213247537 29 

8 Ms. Kiranben Rikin Patel  Assistant Prof. 50100212491891 30 

9 Mr. Kailash Nagar  Assistant Prof. 50100215913034 30 

10 Ms. Sachi J. Christian  Assistant Prof. 50100268655021 30 

11 Ms. Bansari Trivedi  Nursing Tutor [M.Sc. (N)] 50100301502290 30 

12 Ms. Muralben Manishkumar Christian  Nursing Tutor [M.Sc. (N)] 50100301502455 30 

13 Ms. Seemaben Mohanbhai Boresa Nursing Tutor [M.Sc. (N)]  50100301496571 30 

14 Ms. Liza P. Mahida Nursing Tutor [M.Sc. (N)]  50100301496561 29 

15 Ms. Prakruti Pravinbhai Patel  Nursing Tutor [M.Sc. (N)] 50100318908068 22 

B.Sc. (Nursing) Staff  

16 Mr. Pragnesh B. Patel Clinical Instructor / Nursing Tutor  50100213246113 31 

17 Ms. Khushbu Nileshbhai Patel Clinical Instructor / Nursing Tutor  50100213246040 31 

18 Ms. Patel Ami Mukehbhai Clinical Instructor / Nursing Tutor  50100213245596 14 

19 Ms. Ami Kaushikbhai Patel  Clinical Instructor / Nursing Tutor  50100213245751 31 

20 Ms. Dhrumini Prakashchandara Patel Clinical Instructor / Nursing Tutor  50100207878292 31 

21 Ms. Fiza Alibhai Sherasiya  Clinical Instructor / Nursing Tutor  50100223001830 30 

22 Ms. Pragna Shashikant Patel Clinical Instructor / Nursing Tutor  50100213246270 31 

23 Ms. Niyati Dilipkumar Patel  Clinical Instructor / Nursing Tutor  50100226478676 31 

24 Ms. Janki Daxeshkumar Mehta  Clinical Instructor / Nursing Tutor  50100209747140 25 

25 Ms. Pallaviben G. Makwana Clinical Instructor / Nursing Tutor  50100209747127 31 

26 Ms. Aarti Pande  Clinical Instructor / Nursing Tutor  50100248566859 30 

27 Ms. Khushboo R. Patel  Clinical Instructor / Nursing Tutor  50100268655050 10 

28 Mr. Niral Shaileshbhai Patel  Clinical Instructor / Nursing Tutor  50100274071476 30 

29 Ms. Shiney Ashwin Parmar Clinical Instructor / Nursing Tutor  50100274071411 30 

30 Ms. Divyaben B. Chauhan Clinical Instructor / Nursing Tutor  50100291801170 27 

31 Ms. Aldrina Anilkumar Christian  Clinical Instructor / Nursing Tutor  50100301502531 30 

32 Ms. Rashmi Vishnubhai Limbachiya  Clinical Instructor / Nursing Tutor  50100301502366 30 

33 Ms. Margi Shitalbhai Patel Clinical Instructor / Nursing Tutor  50100301502382 30 

34 Ms. Gupta Aarati Mukeshbhai Clinical Instructor / Nursing Tutor  50100301502330 15 

35 Ms. Krishna Rameshbhai Patel Clinical Instructor / Nursing Tutor  50100301502202 29 

36 Ms. Rimpal Prakashchandra Vaghela Clinical Instructor / Nursing Tutor  50100301502471 30 

37 Ms. Kinjal Pravinbhai Patel  Clinical Instructor / Nursing Tutor  50100301502225 30 

38 Ms. Richa Rameshbhai Parmar Clinical Instructor / Nursing Tutor  50100301502212 30 

39 Mr. Rohan Rajubhai Shah  Clinical Instructor / Nursing Tutor  50100301502238 30 

40 Ms. Vaibhavi Dineshbhai Parmar  Clinical Instructor / Nursing Tutor  50100301502188 30 

41 Ms. Nikita Mukeshbhai  Brahmbhatt Clinical Instructor / Nursing Tutor  50100301496443 29 

 



 

 

Attendance Sheet – December – 2019 
 

Teaching Staff  
 

Sr. 

No. 
Name of the Faculty Designation A/c Number 

Present 

day 

M.Sc. (Nursing) Staff  

1 Mr. Virendrakumar M. Jain Principal  50100213245403 31 

2 Mrs. Arpitaben K. Vaidya  Vice – Principal  50100213245494 31 

3 Mrs. Dhara Y. Vyas Assistant Prof.  50100213247168 30 

4 Mrs. Parasben Krunal  Savaliya  Assistant Prof. 50100217337405 31 

5 Ms. Sajana Sandipbhai Bhatiya  Assistant Prof. 50100213247296 31 

6 Ms. Neha Digant Jansari  Assistant Prof. 50100213247142 29 

7 Mr. Nickson Praful Das  Assistant Prof. 50100213247537 31 

8 Ms. Kiranben Rikin Patel  Assistant Prof. 50100212491891 31 

9 Mr. Kailash Nagar  Assistant Prof. 50100215913034 29 

10 Ms. Sachi J. Christian  Assistant Prof. 50100268655021 31 

11 Ms. Bansari Trivedi  Nursing Tutor [M.Sc. (N)] 50100301502290 31 

12 Ms. Muralben Manishkumar Christian  Nursing Tutor [M.Sc. (N)] 50100301502455 31 

13 Ms. Seemaben Mohanbhai Boresa Nursing Tutor [M.Sc. (N)]  50100301496571 31 

14 Ms. Liza P. Mahida Nursing Tutor [M.Sc. (N)]  50100301496561 31 

15 Ms. Prakruti Pravinbhai Patel  Nursing Tutor [M.Sc. (N)] 50100318908068 29 

B.Sc. (Nursing) Staff  

16 Mr. Pragnesh B. Patel Clinical Instructor / Nursing Tutor  50100213246113 31 

17 Ms. Khushbu Nileshbhai Patel Clinical Instructor / Nursing Tutor  50100213246040 31 

18 Ms. Patel Ami Mukehbhai Clinical Instructor / Nursing Tutor  50100213245596 14 

19 Ms. Ami Kaushikbhai Patel  Clinical Instructor / Nursing Tutor  50100213245751 31 

20 Ms. Dhrumini Prakashchandara Patel Clinical Instructor / Nursing Tutor  50100207878292 31 

21 Ms. Fiza Alibhai Sherasiya  Clinical Instructor / Nursing Tutor  50100223001830 30 

22 Ms. Pragna Shashikant Patel Clinical Instructor / Nursing Tutor  50100213246270 31 

23 Ms. Niyati Dilipkumar Patel  Clinical Instructor / Nursing Tutor  50100226478676 31 

24 Ms. Janki Daxeshkumar Mehta  Clinical Instructor / Nursing Tutor  50100209747140 25 

25 Ms. Pallaviben G. Makwana Clinical Instructor / Nursing Tutor  50100209747127 31 

26 Ms. Aarti Pande Clinical Instructor / Nursing Tutor 50100248566859 31 

27 Ms. Khushboo R. Patel Clinical Instructor / Nursing Tutor 50100268655050 14 

28 Mr. Niral Shaileshbhai Patel Clinical Instructor / Nursing Tutor 50100274071476 31 

29 Ms. Shiney Ashwin Parmar Clinical Instructor / Nursing Tutor 50100274071411 29 

30 Ms. Divyaben B. Chauhan Clinical Instructor / Nursing Tutor 50100291801170 31 

31 Ms. Aldrina Anilkumar Christian Clinical Instructor / Nursing Tutor 50100301502531 31 

32 Ms. Rashmi Vishnubhai Limbachiya Clinical Instructor / Nursing Tutor 50100301502366 31 

33 Ms. Margi Shitalbhai Patel Clinical Instructor / Nursing Tutor 50100301502382 31 

34 Ms. Krishna Rameshbhai Patel Clinical Instructor / Nursing Tutor 50100301502202 26 

35 Ms. Rimpal Prakashchandra V. Clinical Instructor / Nursing Tutor 50100301502471 31 

36 Ms. Kinjal Pravinbhai Patel Clinical Instructor / Nursing Tutor 50100301502225 31 

37 Ms. Richa Rameshbhai Parmar Clinical Instructor / Nursing Tutor  50100301502212 31 

38 Mr. Rohan Rajubhai Shah  Clinical Instructor / Nursing Tutor  50100301502238 30 

39 Ms. Vaibhavi Dineshbhai Parmar  Clinical Instructor / Nursing Tutor  50100301502188 31 

40 Ms. Nikita Mukeshbhai  Brahmbhatt Clinical Instructor / Nursing Tutor  50100301496443 31 

 

 



 

 

Attendance Sheet – January – 2020  
 

Teaching Staff  
 

Sr. 

No. 
Name of the Faculty Designation A/c Number 

Present 

day 

M.Sc. (Nursing) Staff  

1 Mr. Virendrakumar M. Jain Principal  50100213245403 31 

2 Mrs. Arpitaben K. Vaidya  Vice – Principal  50100213245494 31 

3 Mrs. Dhara Y. Vyas Assistant Prof.  50100213247168 31 

4 Mrs. Parasben Krunal  Savaliya  Assistant Prof. 50100217337405 31 

5 Ms. Sajana Sandipbhai Bhatiya  Assistant Prof. 50100213247296 31 

6 Ms. Neha Digant Jansari  Assistant Prof. 50100213247142 31 

7 Mr. Nickson Praful Das  Assistant Prof. 50100213247537 31 

8 Ms. Kiranben Rikin Patel  Assistant Prof. 50100212491891 31 

9 Mr. Kailash Nagar  Assistant Prof. 50100215913034 31 

10 Ms. Sachi J. Christian  Assistant Prof. 50100268655021 31 

11 Ms. Bansari Trivedi  Nursing Tutor (M.Sc. (N)  50100301502290 31 

12 Ms. Muralben Manishkumar Christian  Nursing Tutor (M.Sc. (N)  50100301502455 31 

13 Ms. Seemaben Mohanbhai Boresa Nursing Tutor (M.Sc. (N)  50100301496571 31 

14 Ms. Liza P. Mahida Nursing Tutor (M.Sc. (N)  50100301496561 31 

15 Ms. Prakruti Pravinbhai Patel  Nursing Tutor (M.Sc. (N)  50100318908068 31 

B.Sc. (Nursing) Staff  

16 Mr. Pragnesh B. Patel Clinical Instructor / Nursing Tutor  50100213246113 31 

17 Ms. Khushbu Nileshbhai Patel Clinical Instructor / Nursing Tutor  50100213246040 31 

18 Ms. Ami Kaushikbhai Patel  Clinical Instructor / Nursing Tutor  50100213245751 31 

19 Ms. Dhrumini Prakashchandara Patel Clinical Instructor / Nursing Tutor  50100207878292 31 

20 Ms. Fiza Alibhai Sherasiya  Clinical Instructor / Nursing Tutor  50100223001830 31 

21 Ms. Pragna Shashikant Patel Clinical Instructor / Nursing Tutor  50100213246270 31 

22 Ms. Niyati Dilipkumar Patel  Clinical Instructor / Nursing Tutor  50100226478676 31 

23 Ms. Janki Daxeshkumar Mehta  Clinical Instructor / Nursing Tutor  50100209747140 31 

24 Ms. Pallaviben G. Makwana Clinical Instructor / Nursing Tutor  50100209747127 31 

25 Ms. Aarti Pande  Clinical Instructor / Nursing Tutor  50100248566859 31 

26 Ms. Khushboo R. Patel  Clinical Instructor / Nursing Tutor  50100268655050 31 

27 Mr. Niral Shaileshbhai Patel  Clinical Instructor / Nursing Tutor  50100274071476 31 

28 Ms. Shiney Ashwin Parmar Clinical Instructor / Nursing Tutor  50100274071411 31 

29 Ms. Divyaben B. Chauhan Clinical Instructor / Nursing Tutor  50100291801170 31 

30 Ms. Aldrina Anilkumar Christian  Clinical Instructor / Nursing Tutor  50100301502531 31 

31 Ms. Rashmi Vishnubhai Limbachiya  Clinical Instructor / Nursing Tutor  50100301502366 31 

32 Ms. Margi Shitalbhai Patel Clinical Instructor / Nursing Tutor  50100301502382 31 

33 Ms. Krishna Rameshbhai Patel Clinical Instructor / Nursing Tutor  50100301502202 31 

34 Ms. Rimpal Prakashchandra Vaghela Clinical Instructor / Nursing Tutor  50100301502471 31 

35 Ms. Kinjal Pravinbhai Patel  Clinical Instructor / Nursing Tutor  50100301502225 31 

36 Ms. Richa Rameshbhai Parmar Clinical Instructor / Nursing Tutor  50100301502212 31 

37 Mr. Rohan Rajubhai Shah  Clinical Instructor / Nursing Tutor  50100301502238 31 

38 Ms. Vaibhavi Dineshbhai Parmar  Clinical Instructor / Nursing Tutor  50100301502188 31 

39 Ms. Nikita Mukeshbhai  Brahmbhatt Clinical Instructor / Nursing Tutor  50100301496443 31 

 


